NATIONAL WEBINAR

ON

"WOMEN ISSUES AND CHALLENGES DURING COVID – 19 PANDEMIC: PROSPECTIVE MEASURES"

ORGANISED BY IQAC (INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL) IN ASSOCIATION WITH WOMEN STUDY CENTRE AND WOMEN CELL, BARNAGAR COLLEGE , SORBHOG, ASSAM

Date: 27 - 06 - 2020

LECTURE SCHEDULE:

LECTURE	TIME	RESOURCE PERSON
LECTURE SESSION - 1	9.30 AM – 10.30 AM	NIDHI SINGH RCI registered clinical psychologist and Assistant Professor, Department Of Psychology, Magadh Mahila College, Patna University, Bihar
LECTURE SESSION - 2	11:00 AM – 12:00 PM	Dr. Polly Vauquline Head of the department, Women's Studies, Gauhati University
LECTURE SESSION - 3	12.15 PM – 1:15 PM	Dr. Manidipa Baruah Department of Psychology, Gauhati University
LECTURE SESSION - 4	1:30 PM – 2:30 PM	Dr. Debdatta Das TIC and Assistant Professor, Department of Law, The University Of Burdwan, West Bengal
LECTURE SESSION - 5	3:00 PM- 4:00 PM	Dr. Moushumi Kandali Writer, Art Historian, Academic, Department Of Cultural Studies, Tezpur University
LECTURE SESSION - 6	4:30 PM – 5:30 PM	Dr. Sandeepa Sarma Senior Medical Officer, Government Of Assam, India

Kindly note:

- 1. Google link will be send to all participants one day before the webinar. If participant find difficulties to join the google meet he/she is requested to join the session "live" in the you tube link, which will be provided to the participants in their mail 5 mins before the programme starts. Kindly remember all lecture sessions will have different google link.
- 2. Participants are requested to check their mail just before the session starts for any update.
- 3. Participants may submit full papers the detail of which is attached with the mail.
- 4. E- Certificate will be issued to all the registered participants only after they fill up the feedback form, which will be provided post webinar in their mail ID.

For any enquiry, please contact:

Dr. Pallabi Goswami, CONTACT: 7002071102

Email ID: goswami.pallabi29@gmail.com

President:	IQAC Coordinator:	Convenor:
Dr Biren Kumar Chakravorty,	Dr Jagadish Chandra Sarma,	Dr. Pallabi Goswami,
Principal, Barnagar College,	Associate Professor,	Assistant Professor, Barnagar College,
Sorbhog, Assam, India.	Barnagar College	Sorbhog, Secretary, Women Cell (BCTU)
		and Convenor, Women Study Centre.
		CONTACT: 7002071102
		Email ID:
		goswami.pallabi29@gmail.com